
24
25
28

4
8

9
19

9

10

22-24

7
8

 18-Jan 1 

2
11
15

1
16
19

8
15

 25-Apr 1

11

12

19

6-10
10
27

7
12
17
19

Last Day of School - NOON Dismissal for All Children
Summer camp begins (8 weeks)
No camp - Juneteenth Holiday 

School Closed - Parent Teacher Conferences
(Limited child care provided with advance notice)

International Fair 5:00 PM
MAY

Teacher Appreciation Week
Elementary Poetry and Tea 

School Closed - Memorial Day
JUNE

 Elementary Bazaar
School Closed - Spring Break

APRIL
Half Day - Noon Dismissal- Parent Teacher Conferences

(Limited child care provided with advance notice)

End of Year Picnic 5:00 PM

Curriculum Night (Elementary: 3:15 PM, YCC: 4 PM, Primary: 4:45 PM ) 
Half Day - Noon Dismissal  - (Professional Development for Staff)

School Closed - Presidents’ Day
MARCH

School Closed - Professional Development for Staff

JANUARY
School Resumes

Elementary Chat  8:45 AM 
 School Closed - Dr. Martin L. King Jr. Day

FEBRUARY

 School Closed - Thanksgiving Break
DECEMBER

 Kindergarten Chat - 8:45 AM  
 Winter Festival - 5 PM

 School Closed - Winter Break

School Closed - Indigenous People Day (Professional Day for Staff)
Curriculum Night (Elementary: 3:15 PM, YCC: 4 PM, Primary: 4:45 PM ) 

NOVEMBER
 Half Day - Noon Dismissal - Family Conferences 

(Limited child care provided with advance notice)
 School Closed - Family Conferences 

(Limited child care provided with advance notice)

* August 28 & 29, Half days; No Before or Aftercare; Full day begins on Aug 30.
SEPTEMBER 
School Closed - Labor Day

Back to School Picnic - 5:00 PM
OCTOBER

2023-2024 School Year Calendar 

AUGUST
Back to School Night (YCC at 4 PM, Prim 5 PM, Elementary 6 PM)

Open House for Children (YCC 9 AM; Primary 9:45 AM, Elementary: 10:30 AM)
First Day of School 


