

## 2023-2024 School Year Calendar

	AUGUST
24	Back to School Night (YCC at 4 PM, Prim 5 PM, Elementary 6 PM)
25	Open House for Children (YCC 9 AM; Primary 9:45 AM, Elementary: 10:30 AM)
28	First Day of School
	* August 28 & 29, Half days; No Before or Aftercare; Full day begins on Aug 30.
	SEPTEMBER
4	School Closed - Labor Day
8	Back to School Picnic - 5:00 PM
9	School Closed - Indigenous People Day (Professional Day for Staff)
19	Curriculum Night (Elementary: 3:15 PM, YCC: 4 PM, Primary: 4:45 PM )
	NOVEMBER  HIMED AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT
9	Half Day - Noon Dismissal - Family Conferences
10	(Limited child care provided with advance notice)
10	School Closed - Family Conferences
00.01	(Limited child care provided with advance notice)
22-24	School Closed - Thanksgiving Break
	DECEMBER
7	Kindergarten Chat - 8:45 AM
8	Winter Festival - 5 PM
18-Jan 1	School Closed - Winter Break
	JANUARY
2	School Resumes
11	Elementary Chat 8:45 AM
15	School Closed - Dr. Martin L. King  r. Day
	FEBRUARY 145 PM NO. 4 PM Picture 145 PM
	Curriculum Night (Elementary: 3:15 PM, YCC: 4 PM, Primary: 4:45 PM)
16	Half Day - Noon Dismissal - (Professional Development for Staff)
19	School Closed - Presidents' Day  MARCH
0	
8	School Closed - Professional Development for Staff
15	Elementary Bazaar
25-Apr I	School Closed - Spring Break
<u> </u>	APRIL
[ ]	Half Day - Noon Dismissal- Parent Teacher Conferences
	(Limited child care provided with advance notice)
12	School Closed - Parent Teacher Conferences
10	(Limited child care provided with advance notice)
19	International Fair 5:00 PM
	MAY
6-10	Teacher Appreciation Week
10	Elementary Poetry and Tea
27	School Closed - Memorial Day
	JUNE
7	End of Year Picnic 5:00 PM
12	Last Day of School - NOON Dismissal for All Children
17	Summer camp begins (8 weeks)
19	No camp - Juneteenth Holiday